
205 HELP WANTED 

Mature women to act as live-in as- 
sistant house mother duties to in- 
clude weekly housekeeping & occa- 
sional cooking in exchange for part 
of room & board. Includes meals, 
furnished room, cable TV, utilities & 
laundry. 343-2254. 

ADVERTISING: The Oregon Daily 
Emerald, the independent, non-prof- 
it, student newspaper at the Univer- 
sity of Oregon is seeking a full-time 
Special Publications & Classified Ad 
Manager. Position will supervise ad- 
vertising sales for targeted special 
publications; hire, train and super- 
vise student staff; spearhead efforts 
to generate online revenue. Bache- 
lor's degree required. Salary, com- 
mission, full benefits. Submit cover 
letter and resume by December 13 
to Ad Director, PO Box 3159, Eu- 
gene, OR 97403. The Oregon Daily 
Emerald is an EOE committed to a 
culturally diverse workplace. 

tail tail? 
MAKE SOME 

EXTRA CASH! 
Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 

6:00-8:00 Mon.-Fri. 
Requires your own reliable vehicle. 

Train now for winter term. 
Work study ok. Apply in person. 

Mon.Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU 2 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an egual opportunity 8 

employer committed to a culturally diverse workplace. ES 

Male Model Seeking 18-19 year 
old model for photographic work. 
Photo will be used in an academic 
report on college students; must 
be a member of an ethnic minority 
group and photogenic. Submit 
photos and contact info by Friday, 
Nov. 22 to: Dr. Terri Heath, UO 
Center for Educational Policy Re- 
search, 720 E. 13th, Suite 201, 
Eugene, OR 97403.346-6153. 

Now accepting applications for Peer 
Health Education interns through the 
UO Health Center. This small semi- 
nar class meets T/R 10-11:50, and 
accepts 12 new students/ term. If in- 
terested go to 
http://healthed.uoregon.edu and fill 
out the application or call Ramah 
Leith 346-0562. 

Bartender Trainees Needed 
$250 per day potential. 

Local Positions. 
1-800-293-3985 ext. 7002. 

Bartender Positions 
Make up to $300/shift. No Experi- 
ence required. Great college job. 
800-806-0085 ext. 1250. 

Bartenders needed. No experience 
necessary. Make up to $300 a day. 
Call 1-866-291-1884 ext. U223 

STUDENT WANTED 
UO Continuing Education will be hir- 
ing a student Communications As- 
sistant to support the Conference 
Services Department for Winter and 
Spring terms. The position will entail 
incoming and outgoing phones, cor- 
respondence, data entry and gener- 
al office support. Spanish skills pre- 
ferred. A successful candidate will 
be highly responsible and motivated. 
Excellent verbal and written commu- 
nication skills a must. Applicants 
must be enrolled full time at the Uni- 
versity of Oregon. Pay is $7.50- 
$8.50 per hour. 20 hours per week 
desirable. Fax resume to 541-346- 
3545 or email Word attachments to 
emoore@oreqon.uoreqon.edu Cali 
Elizabeth Moore at 541-346-0563 
with questions. AA/EO/ADA institu- 
tion committed to cultural diversity. 

i 210 HOUSES FOR RENT 

Five Bedrooms, 361 E. 12th. Close 
to campus, $1500 + 1/2 utilities. Call 
520-4030 or 484-6092. 

DECEMBER 
MOVE IN BONUS 

1 week free rent 
1667 1/2 Pearl 
2 + bedroom 

Share yard- no dogs 
$595 call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Giant 5 bdrm/2 bth house. Near the 
Autzen stadium. Available now. 
$1625/mo +dep. or can rent per 
room. Call Shani at 606-2993. 

Large 5 bdrm house at 3 bdrm price 
thru Jan. plus 2 WEEK FREE MOVE 
IN BONUS! 2895 Mill St., $840. Call 
for showing today! 343-6000. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Fallcreek, tranquil meadow cottage, 
2 bdrm + loft. W/D, deck. Avail. 
12/18. 30 min. to campus. $550/mo. 
+ deposit. 988-5740. 

DECEMBER 
MOVE IN BONUS 

1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ all util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

LARGE, CLEAN & QUIET 
1 bdrm. 1/2 blk UO. Fully furn. Cov- 
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